

Amherst Enterprises Limited CPS Telecom Walkie Talkie Price List

	Product Details	Price (ex VAT)
	CPS Telecom CP183 Compact PMR446 walkie-talkie	
	Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a "drop-in" desk charger	
93 cu'l	l radio, with battery and desk charger	£59.00
	If 5 or more radios are bought together	£49.00 each
	CPS Telecom CP228 Compact PMR446 walkie-talkie	
BBass Control of the	Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a "USB charging lead" and extra battery charger	
	l radio, with battery and desk charger	£69.00
	If 5 or more radios are bought together	£59.00 each
	CPS Telecom CP226 Waterproof IP67 PMR446 walkie-talkie	
Q2026-	Sold singly, each with a rechargeable battery pack and a "USB charging lead" and extra battery charger	
	l radio, with battery and desk charger	£69.00
	If 5 or more radios are bought together	£59.00 each
	Audio Accessories - Earpiece/Microphones etc	
	All audio accessories work with CP183 and CP228 radios	
	Lightweight earbud earpiece/microphone EM20	£8.00
	D-type earpiece/microphone EPM01-B	£10.00
	Semi-covert earpiece/microphone EPM06-B	£14.00
	Batteries & Chargers	
Address of the second s	CP183 battery pack (model CB18) CP228 battery pack (model CB28)	£16.00 £18.00
	Four slot desk charger for CP183 (CS28-83)	£34.00
	Four slot desk charger for CP228 (CS28-28)	£34.00
	Four slot desk charger for CP226 (CS28-26)	£34.00

Contact Details

Phone: 020 7328 9792 Fax: 020 7209 2704

Post: Amherst Enterprises Limited, Email: radios@amherst.co.uk

70 Kingsgate Road, London

NW6 4TE Web Site: www.walkie-talkie-radio.co.uk

We accept all types of debit and credit card (including American Express) for payment. You can telephone us to place an order, or order on-line on our web site, or fax or email an official Purchase Order using the details above. Correct to end 2020. E. & O.E. Version of 13th September 2020.